# F24000005828

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500438043305

RECEIVED

TILED ANIO:

Neysa 11-26-24



November 22, 2024

CAPITAL CONNECTION

SUBJECT: KB REALTY DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC.

Ref. Number: F24000005828

We have received your document for KB REALTY DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Complete the titles of the Officers being added.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

2024 NOV 25 Ph

Letter Number: 624A00025595

www.sunbiz.org

### CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

174 Ponder's Printing - Thom spulle SA Brbb

KB REALTY D	EVELOPMEN	Γ GROUP INC	· 
Disco Dakit 50	4,000,000,000,7 F	35	
Please Debit FC.	A000000003 For:	<del>-</del>	
Thank you Seth	Neeley		
Stall			Art of Inc. File
		<del> </del>	LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File  RA Resignation
			<u> </u>
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
1 2			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature		<del></del> -	Fictitious Owner Search
			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC For 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
			UCC    Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick t	Jp	Courier

#### **COVER LETTER**

	ent Section Division of Corporati		
SUBJECT: KB RI	EALTY DEVELOPMENT GROUND Name	of Corporation	
DOCUMENT NU	MBER: F24000005828	Corporation	
The enclosed Ame	ndment and fee are submitted for	filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
Paolo Bruno, Esq			
	Name of Contact Person		
Bruno Law Group			
	Firm/Company		
139 Lakeview Ave	enue		
	Address		
Clifton, NJ 07011			
<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code		
paolo@brunolawg	roup.com		
E-mail addre	ss: (to be used for future annual r	report notification)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Dayna Naples		at ( 720-9972 )  Area Code & Daytime	
Name	e of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:		
\$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

# PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

# SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F2	4000005828					
<del></del>	(Document n	umber of corporation (i	f known)			
KB REALTY DEVELOPMENT GRO	OUP INC					
(Name o	f corporation as it ar	opears on the records of	the Department of Sta	te)		
(Incorporated und	er laws of)	(D	Date authorized to do b	ousiness in I	Florida)	
(4	-7 COMPLETE O	SECTION II NLY THE APPLICAR	BLE CHANGES)			
If the amendment changes the name of incorporation?	•	<del>-</del>	ted under the laws of	its jurisdict	ion of	
(Name of corporation after the amend not contained in new name of the corp	ment, adding suffix poration)	"corporation," "compan	y," or "incorporated,"	or appropri	ate abbi	reviation
(If new name is unavailable in Florida,	enter alternate corp	orate name adopted for	the purpose of transac	ting busine:	ss in Flo	orida)
If the amendment changes the per	riod of duration, ind	icate new period of dura	tion.			
				<u> </u>	20:	
_				,  -	2024 NOV 25	·
		(New duration)		2117 225	VO	i ;
. If the amendment changes the jur	isdiction of incorpor	ration, indicate new juris	diction.	ALLAÑÁSSEEJFLÖRÍÐA	25 AM 10: 00	
		(New jurisdiction)		- ORIDA	0: 00	
If amending the registered agent annew registered agent and/or the new			enter the name of the	<u>-</u>		
Name of New Registered Agent			- <u>-</u> -			
	(Flo	orida street address)				
New Registered Office Address:			, Florida_			
		(City)		(Zip Code	?)	
New Registered Agent's Signature,	if changing Registi	ered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as reg	gistered agent. I an	n familiar with and acce	pt the obligations of t	he position.		
0) (1)		<del></del>	<del></del>			
Signature of New Re	gistered Agent, if ci	hanging				

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
DPST	BRUNO, PAOLO	139 LAKEVIEW AVE	□Add
		CLIFTON, NJ 07011	
Р 🖸	BRUNO, PAOLO	139 LAKEVIEW AVE	[ <b>☑</b> ]Add
		CLIFTON, NJ 07011	
VP	BRUNO, KRYSTAL	139 LAKEVIEW AVE	ØAdd
		CLIFTON, NJ 07011	Remove
			11/21 NOV 25
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	25 AM 10: 00  And FLORING
IO. Attached is a of the applica	certificate or document of similar import, ation to the Department of State, by the Secrets of which it is incorporated.	evidencing the amendment, authenticated stary of State or other official having custor	Remove
under thể law	vs of which it is incorporated.	Nov. 21, 7024 13:40 65 11	.,
	(Signature of a dire a receiver or other	ctor, president or other officer - if in the h court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciar	ands of y)
Pa	aolo Bruno	Managing	• •
<del></del>	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of )	person signing)

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

FILING FEE \$35.00

# Foreign pofit inc amendment (003).pdff

Final Audit Report

2024-11-21

Created:

2024-11-21

Ву:

Gisselle Lopez (gisselle@brunolawgroup.com)

Status:

Signed

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAAInfq60kt4aKkWDvpo7\_fbZbdzUDSP40-

## "Foreign pofit inc amendment (003).pdff" History

- Document created by Gisselle Lopez (gisselle@brunolawgroup.com) 2024-11-21 6:38:27 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Paolo Bruno (paolo@brunolawgroup.com) for signature 2024-11-21 6:38:33 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Paolo Bruno (paolo@brunolawgroup.com) 2024-11-21 6:39:50 PM GMT
- Øo Document e-signed by Paolo Bruno (paolo@brunolawgroup.com)
  Signature Date: 2024-11-21 6:40:47 PM GMT Time Source; server
- Agreement completed.
   2024-11-21 6:40:47 PM GMT